
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

North Welsh #5

Start 8-10-15

2 soil 2 Finish 8-11-15
5 clay/rock 7
5 lime 12

52 shale 64
9 lime 73
17 shale 90
54 lime 144
4 shale 148           set 20’ of  7”
12 lime 160 Dry hole Plugged 8-11-15
6 shale 166 Ran 1’’ to 600’ pumped in 12sxs  pulled up to 400’ pumped in 12sxs  pulled up to 250’ filled to surface 24sxs total 
14 lime 180

172 shale 352
18 lime 370
56 shale 426
32 lime 458
33 shale 491
15 lime 506
10 shale 516
7 lime 523
9 shale 532
7 lime 539

72 shale 611 T.D.


